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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2013-12-06 - 16:12 Wyniki
TOP LOZP Open 31.14 Chwadeczko Zuzanna 01103 Poznan 2013-11-30
TOP LOZP 12 37.13 Rudawska Adrianna 00503 Swidnik 2008-12-14
TOP LOZP 13 35.11 Samuła Wiktoria 01103 Pulawy 2012-12-16
TOP LOZP 14 33.65 Samuła Wiktoria 01103 Poznan 2013-11-30
TOP LOZP 15 33.21 Chwadeczko Zuzanna 00503 Szczecin 2010-12-01
TOP LOZP 16 32.27 Chwadeczko Zuzanna 01103 Poznan 2011-12-15
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Młodzik 12-13 lat

1. Gajaszek Karolina 01 Skarpa Lublin 38.53 417 SC 1
2. Kopeć Aleksandra 00 Delfinek Łuków 38.53 417 SC 2
3. Dybcio Karolina 01 Lider Chełm 38.97 403
4. Wójcik Julia 00 Skarpa Lublin 40.49 359
5. Bździuch Róża 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 41.80 327
6. Mikołajek Aleksandra 00 Avia Świdnik 41.92 324
7. Bujak Maria 01 Skarpa Lublin 42.32 315
8. Celińska Zuzanna 01 Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 42.53 310
9. Kwiecińska Agata 00 Skarpa Lublin 42.83 304

10. Radzka Natalia 01 LUKS Orlik Lublin 45.00 262
11. Pietrzak Maria 00 Skarpa Lublin 46.07 244
12. Hołubiec Klaudia 01 Skarpa Lublin 46.51 237
13. Dziedzic Emilia 01 Lider Chełm 48.46 209

Junior 14-15 lat

1. Samuła Wiktoria 99 Lublinianka 33.90 613
2. Wieczorek Magdalena 98 Fala Kraśnik 36.43 494
3. Nowaczek Lucyna 98 Skarpa Lublin 36.79 479
4. Nowicka Natalia 98 Skarpa Lublin 38.72 411
5. Głowacka Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 40.96 347
6. Daniel Andżelika 99 Olimpia Lublin 47.08 228

Open

1. Samuła Wiktoria 99 Lublinianka 33.90 613
2. Suchota Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 35.31 542
3. Wieczorek Magdalena 98 Fala Kraśnik 36.43 494
4. Nowaczek Lucyna 98 Skarpa Lublin 36.79 479
5. Kamińska Liliana 97 Delfinek Łuków 38.15 430
6. Gajaszek Karolina 01 Skarpa Lublin 38.53 417 SC 1
7. Kopeć Aleksandra 00 Delfinek Łuków 38.53 417 SC 2
8. Nowicka Natalia 98 Skarpa Lublin 38.72 411
9. Dybcio Karolina 01 Lider Chełm 38.97 403

10. Wójcik Julia 00 Skarpa Lublin 40.49 359
11. Głowacka Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 40.96 347
12. Bździuch Róża 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 41.80 327
13. Mikołajek Aleksandra 00 Avia Świdnik 41.92 324
14. Bujak Maria 01 Skarpa Lublin 42.32 315
15. Celińska Zuzanna 01 Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 42.53 310
16. Kwiecińska Agata 00 Skarpa Lublin 42.83 304
17. Tomczak Magda 96 Wisła Puławy 44.44 272
18. Radzka Natalia 01 LUKS Orlik Lublin 45.00 262
19. Pietrzak Maria 00 Skarpa Lublin 46.07 244
20. Hołubiec Klaudia 01 Skarpa Lublin 46.51 237
21. Daniel Andżelika 99 Olimpia Lublin 47.08 228
22. Dziedzic Emilia 01 Lider Chełm 48.46 209


